
Grilled CHicken
Shredded Chicken
taco meatBurrito

Two Tacos 
quesadilla
nachos

$7.29
$7.29
$7.29
$7.29

Choice of Entrée Choice of Protein

Picantes
(hard shell or soft)

Includes 24oz fountain drink

Salsa
pico de gallo
salsa roja
Habanero

Choice of Salsa

Lettuce
Cilantro rice
sliced jalapenos
shredded cheese
sour cream

Choice of Toppings
Refried beans
black beans

Choice of Beans



Burrito
Two Tacos 
quesadilla
nachos

$5.69
$5.69
$5.69
$5.69

A La Cart
Picantes

(hard shell or soft)

Sides and Add-ons
Chips & Salsa
Chips & Queso
Chips & Guacamole
Extra protein
added Guacamole

$2.39
$2.59
$3.49
$2.19
$1.99



Burrito
Two Tacos 
quesadilla
nachos

Choice of Entrée
$7.39
$7.39
$7.39
$7.39

Burrito
Two Tacos 
quesadilla
nachos

$5.79
$5.79
$5.79
$5.79

A La Cart

(hard shell or soft)

Sides and Add-ons
Chips & Salsa
Chips & Queso
Chips & Guacamole
Extra protein
added Guacamole

$2.39
$2.59
$3.49
$2.19
$1.99

Choice of Protein

Choice of Salsa Choice of Toppings

Choice of Beans

(hard shell or soft)

Includes 24oz fountain drink

Grilled CHicken
Shredded Chicken
taco meat

Salsa
pico de gallo
salsa roja
Habanero

Lettuce
Cilantro rice
sliced jalapenos
shredded cheese
sour cream

Refried beans
black beans

Picante's

Order Ahead

Skip the line and
 Order Ahead!

Download our mobile
ordering App today!

@mavdining



Burrito 
two tacos 
quesadilla
nachos

Meal Transfer Menu
Picante's

Choose an entrée

(hard shell or soft)

Includes 24oz
Fountain Drink

Meal Transfers vary based on which meal plan you have: 
Meal Plan A = 2 Meal Transfers per Day |  Meal Plan B = 1 Meal Transfer per Day

*does not come with side*
Purchase meal plans here
or in the MAVcard office!


