Choice of Entrée

BURRITO	\$7.29
TWO TACOS (HARD SHELL OR SOFT)	\$7.29
QUESADILLA	\$7.29
NACHOS	\$7.29
INCLUDES 240Z FOUNTAIN DRINK	

Choice of Protein

<u>Hicantes</u>

- GRILLED CHICKEN
- SHREDDED CHICKEN
- TACO MEAT

- LETTUCE
- CILANTRO RICE
- SLICED JALAPENOS
- SHREDDED CHEESE
- SOUR CREAM

Choice of Toppings

Choice of Salsa

- SALSA
- PICO DE GALLO
- SALSA ROJA
- HABANERO
- Choice of Beans
- **REFRIED BEANS**
- BLACK BEANS

Sides and Add-ons

CHIPS & SALSA	\$2.39
CHIPS & QUESO	\$2.59
CHIPS & GUACAMOLE	\$3.49
EXTRA PROTEIN	\$2.19
ADDED GUACAMOLE	\$1.99

BURRITO TWO TACOS (HARD SHELL OR SOFT) QUESADILLA NACHOS

<u>Hicantes</u>

A la Cart

\$5.69 \$5.69 \$5.69 \$5.69

Picante's

Choice of Prot

- GRILLED CHICKEN
- SHREDDED CHICKE
- TACO MEAT



- SALSA
- PICO DE GALLO
- SALSA ROJA
- HABANERO

Sides a

CHIPS & SALSA CHIPS & QUESO CHIPS & GUACAMOL EXTRA PROTEIN ADDED GUACAMOLE

Order Ahead



Skip the line and Order Ahead! Download our mobile ordering App today!

Choice of Ent	rée
BURRITO	\$7.39
TWO TACOS (HARD SHELL OR SOFT)	\$7.39
QUESADILLA	\$7.39
NACHOS	\$7.39
INCLUDES 240Z FOUNTAIN DRINK	

A la Cart

BURRITO	\$5.7
TWO TACOS (HARD SHELL OR SOFT)	\$5.7
QUESADILLA	\$5.7
NACHOS	\$5.7
	4



200		
tein	Choice of B	eans (
EN	 REFRIED BEANS BLACK BEANS	
alsa	Choice of T	oppings
	 LETTUCE CILANTRO RICE SLICED JALAPENOS SHREDDED CHEESE 	
and f	• SOUR CREAM	
SA	\$2.39	
SO	\$2.59	VINA REAL
CAMOLE	\$3.49	

AMULE \$3.49 N \$2.19 MOLE \$1.99

Picante's

Meal Transfer Menu

Choose an entrée

Purchase meal plans here or in the MAVcard office!



TWO TACOS (HARD SHELL OR SOFT)

QUESADILLA NACHOS

BURRITO

MEAL TRANSFERS VARY BASED ON WHICH MEAL PLAN YOU HAVE: MEAL PLAN A = 2 MEAL TRANSFERS PER DAY | MEAL PLAN B = 1 MEAL TRANSFER PER DAY

Includes 2402

Fountain Drink

DOES NOT COME WITH SIDE